SSB Phase Noise External Reference IBUC 2G
10 Hz -125 dBC/Hz -43 dBc/Hz
100 Hz -150 dBc/Hz -63 dBc/Hz
1 KHz -160 dBc/Hz -73 dBc/Hz
10 KHz -165 dBc/Hz -83 dBc/Hz
100 KHz -165 dBc/Hz -93 dBc/Hz
1 MHz N/A -103 dBc/Hz
External Reference (Multiplexed on TX IFL)

Tx < - 74 dBm/Hz
Font: LATO
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION | OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR:
Ka-Band 5W to 50W GaN IBUCs - Multiband, Tri-Band, Dual Band / Software Selectable Conversion
Cyber Hardened Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBI290310-2NA050DKWW-0000
Std M&C Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBE290310-2NA050DKWW-0000
- -
005 5W 0000 Std Options and Std Specs
010 10W 0218 WGS Compatibility Option
020 20W
025 25W W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
040 40W X Other Colors (Please, Provide Color Specs)
050 50W
A AC Powered
5 DC Powered, No Power Thru Coax, 48 ± 11 VDC
N N-Type IF Input Connector
F F-Type IF Input Connector
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz
I Cyber Hardened Core M&C
E Standard Terrasat Inc M&C
26 Px spacing on cels
IB XXXXXX X X X XXX D K W W XXXX
275300
Note: Consult Terrasat Communications Inc for more options.
290310
X
Tri-Band: Software Selectable RF+IF
→   RF: 27.5 to 30.0 GHz {(27.5-28.5GHz)+(28.25-29.25GHz)+(29.0-30.0GHz)} | IF: 1.0-2.0 GHz or 950-1950 MHz
Dual-Band: Software Selectable RF+IF
→   RF: 29.0 to 31.0 GHz {(29.0-30.0GHz)+(30.0-31.0GHz)} | IF: 1.0-2.0 GHz or 950-1950 MHz
ESATCOM INC.
3628 Francis Lewis Blvd.
Flushing, NY 11358